Mediplus POPY™ Pessary
A conservative, cost-effective solution for pelvic organ prolapse or procidentia
The Mediplus POPY™ was the world’s first silicone
shelf pessary. This innovative pessary offers a
wide range of benefits including:
Enhanced quality of life – POPY™ mitigates the impact of
prolapse on everyday life
Ease of use – high-quality medical grade silicone ensures that the
POPY™ is soft and malleable for ease of fitting and removal
Reduced risk – the softness of the POPY™ pessary reduces the
risk of erosion
Low-cost and conservative – compared with surgical intervention
Expert design – the POPY™ range is the result of extensive
consultation with both clinicians and patients to ensure optimal
effectiveness and patient comfort
“POPY™ is a far better choice for the patient as
it is not rigid at all but rather flexible, therefore
insertion and removal is not painful for my patients”
Claudine Domoney, Lead Urogynae Consultant,
Chelsea & Westminster Hospital
Product Code Product Description Size Width (mm) Box Quantity
POPY57 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 6 57 1
POPY64 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 8 64 1
POPY70 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 10 70 1
POPY76 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 12 76 1
POPY83 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 14 83 1
POPY89 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 16 89 1
POPY57-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 6 57 1
POPY64-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 8 64 1
POPY70-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 10 70 1
POPY76-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 12 76 1
POPY83-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 14 83 1
POPY89-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 16 89 1
Insertion technique
Ordering information
Clinical data
1	 One year after treatment women with POP report similar improvement when treated with a pessary versus surgical correction. Prospective evaluation of outcome of